13.78"
(350 mm)
Mounting Center
14.17"
(360 mm)
1.0"
(25.4 mm)
1.18"

All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Ordering Guide										          example: BSL10T3UAK55PKI2
Product
Category
BSL
Watts
10
Case
T3
Input
Voltage
U
Output
Voltage
A
Temperature Type/Harness
PK
Packaging
I
Generation
2K 55
BSL  Bodine
Solid State
Lighting
10 T3  (see page 1
for case
dimensions)
U  120-277V A  15-54V K  Min.
Temp
0° C
55  Max.
Temp
55° C
PK  Poke-in terminals I  Individual pack 2
BSL10T3
Emergency LED driver, new compact case, self-testing, Class 2 output